
Pos.

LS_SBK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

NF

NF

LS_SSP

1

2

3

4

St.Nr.

169

76

5

4

196

92

20

45

8

11

60

173

10

27

521

220

67

91

52

66

107

666

49

271

176

56

555

115

171

14

86

68

Name

RIDE IT UP

MSC HOFKIRCHEN PUF

NA SPEEDBIKE

APRILIA DUCATI RACING

RK 95 RACING TEAM

THEORETIKER

TEAM SUZUKI

HALLO HALLO

DAINESE WIEN

MSC HOFKIRCHEN2

INAU ALIAS POEPE RACING

MUSCHIBRUMMER

BIKEFREAKZ RACING

TIMBERTOWN

APEROLSPRITZEXPRESS

DIE 3 AMIGOS

COYOTE RACING

SCHINKEN RACING TEAM

CHEYENNE RACING

BIKERS HEAVEN

RUDL RACING

RUSTY RACER

DIE3VONDERELFERBOX

KRABBELGRUPPE

DIE HOFER

TEAM 56

R INOKS

FREAK FACTORY

STIFFLERS  MOM

NOGRILLER RACING

RACING BUDDIES

LIETZ SSP

Klasse

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

Motorrad Runden

54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
50
50
50
50
50
49
48
46
46

31
22
22

52
52
52
52

Abstand

16.348

19.266

7.506

58.574

5.191

1 Runde

11.464

52.338

1 Runde

52.976

1.051

7.638

45.712

0.405

1 Runde

1 Runde

8.516

14.341

37.766

11.510

1 Runde

1 Runde

2 Runden

1:28.604

1:18.133

13.506

0.333

Beste Zeit.

2:11.121

2:11.604

2:11.445

2:11.910

2:12.205

2:13.063

2:12.278

2:12.589

2:14.426

2:15.209

2:13.796

2:15.279

2:15.572

2:17.613

2:16.244

2:17.838

2:14.858

2:17.816

2:18.630

2:18.791

2:18.480

2:22.215

2:19.249

2:29.283

2:25.143

2:15.274

2:13.298

2:24.664

2:14.613

2:16.946

2:18.062

2:15.736

Gesamtzeit

2:01:53.512

2:02:09.860

2:02:29.126

2:02:36.632

2:03:35.206

2:03:40.397

2:02:12.197

2:02:23.661

2:03:15.999

2:01:54.128

2:02:47.104

2:02:48.155

2:02:55.793

2:03:41.505

2:03:41.910

2:02:09.870

2:02:44.441

2:02:52.957

2:03:07.298

2:03:45.064

2:03:56.574

2:02:43.014

2:03:16.065

2:02:14.068

2:03:42.672

1:14:02.508

51:33.567

2:00:04.496

2:02:14.059

2:03:32.192

2:03:45.698

2:03:46.031

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

16.348

Durchschn.Geschw.

154,169

Beste Rundenzeit

2:11.121

Beste Geschw.

159,242

Beste Runde von
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Pos.

5

6

7

8

9

10

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

St.Nr.

94

815

48

377

138

90

646

Name

AEF600

MVRT600

SLOW MOTION

MSC METTMACH

MSC HOFKIRCHEN

LIEFERANDO

TEAM 646

Klasse

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

Motorrad Runden
51
50
49
48
47
43

7

Abstand

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

4 Runden

Beste Zeit.

2:19.236

2:18.921

2:20.537

2:18.948

2:15.396

2:24.915

2:18.082

Gesamtzeit

2:03:12.463

2:02:55.531

2:01:58.267

2:03:24.186

2:03:15.136

2:02:20.438

48:52.580

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

16.348

Durchschn.Geschw.

154,169

Beste Rundenzeit

2:11.121

Beste Geschw.

159,242

Beste Runde von
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